
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:50.22 10

2 NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (A) 12:02.81 8

3 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:30.31 6

4 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:33.75 5

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:37.31 10

2 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:07.93 8

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:39.50 6

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia STITES SAVANNAH HIGH 18.24  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Sirena CURTIS CONCORDIA HIG 18.97  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 18.98  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Katelyn MORELOCK NORTH PLATTE 21.90  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 21.97  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 Saylor RAY SAVANNAH HIGH 22.14  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 Kate DAY NORTHLAND CH 22.41  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 Mikah BLAKEMORE NORTHLAND CH 29.79  (NW) 2(4) 1

Destiny LAIN CENTRAL ACAD DNS  (NW) 1

Riley PENDLETON CENTRAL ACAD DNS  (NW) 2

Brighton SWINDLER PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Katelyn MORELOCK NORTH PLATTE 21.90

2 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 21.97

3 Saylor RAY SAVANNAH HIGH 22.14

4 Kate DAY NORTHLAND CH 22.41

Destiny LAIN CENTRAL ACAD DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia STITES SAVANNAH HIGH 18.24

2 Sirena CURTIS CONCORDIA HIG 18.97

3 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 18.98

4 Mikah BLAKEMORE NORTHLAND CH 29.79

Riley PENDLETON CENTRAL ACAD DNS

Brighton SWINDLER PENNEY HIGH S DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Rylan ALLSUP PENNEY HIGH S 17.43 10

2 Alex DAILY PENNEY HIGH S 19.30 8

3 Lucas SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 20.32 6

4 Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 22.19 5

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

5 Ty HUMBARD EAST BUCHANA 23.08 4

6 Enrique LOWERY CENTRAL ACAD 26.11 3

Cross MCCORMACK EAST BUCHANA DNS

Jakiem BRAGGS CENTRAL ACAD DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dacia HINDSMAN CENTRAL ACAD 13.28  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Jordan THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 13.36  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Kelis SMITH CENTRAL ACAD 13.97  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Sydnie CLARK SAVANNAH HIGH 14.07  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Kylie CLARK EAST BUCHANA 14.11  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Alexis HELSEL EAST BUCHANA 14.19  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 14.26  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Sailor BODENHAUSEN SAVANNAH HIGH 14.42  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 Sarah DUNN NORTHLAND CH 14.76  (NW) 2(3)

10 Sirena CURTIS CONCORDIA HIG 15.16  (NW) 2(4)

11 Sierra CROOK NORTH PLATTE 15.50  (NW) 1(1)

12 Paityn KING MID-BUCHANAN 15.71  (NW) 2(5)

13 Georgia HICKS PENNEY HIGH S 16.40  (NW) 1(2)

14 Shannah GAVIN NORTHLAND CH 16.98  (NW) 1(3)

15 Carley MCGINNIS CONCORDIA HIG 18.70  (NW) 1(4)

16 Cheyenne PARKER NORTH PLATTE 20.51  (NW) 1(5)

Lakelyn SHATTO PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

Aliana RAWLINGS PLATTSBURG HI DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sierra CROOK NORTH PLATTE 15.50

2 Georgia HICKS PENNEY HIGH S 16.40

3 Shannah GAVIN NORTHLAND CH 16.98

4 Carley MCGINNIS CONCORDIA HIG 18.70

5 Cheyenne PARKER NORTH PLATTE 20.51

Lakelyn SHATTO PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 14.26

2 Sailor BODENHAUSEN SAVANNAH HIGH 14.42

3 Sarah DUNN NORTHLAND CH 14.76

4 Sirena CURTIS CONCORDIA HIG 15.16

5 Paityn KING MID-BUCHANAN 15.71

Aliana RAWLINGS PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dacia HINDSMAN CENTRAL ACAD 13.28

2 Jordan THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 13.36

3 Kelis SMITH CENTRAL ACAD 13.97
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Sydnie CLARK SAVANNAH HIGH 14.07

5 Kylie CLARK EAST BUCHANA 14.11

6 Alexis HELSEL EAST BUCHANA 14.19

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kweli HAMEED CENTRAL ACAD 12.19  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Gavin RAY EAST BUCHANA 12.21  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Noah FUEHRING NORTHLAND CH 12.24  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Carlion HARRIS CENTRAL ACAD 12.29  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Brayden REYNOLDS PENNEY HIGH S 12.56  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Jacob WRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 12.71  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 Hayden SHEPPARD PENNEY HIGH S 12.72  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 12.93  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 Robert REEVES SAVANNAH HIGH 13.00  (NW) 2(4)

10 Aaron MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 13.03  (NW) 1(1)

11 Jacob STEGMANN CONCORDIA HIG 13.04  (NW) 2(5)

12 Dane ALEXANDER SAVANNAH HIGH 13.29  (NW) 1(2)

13 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 13.53  (NW) 1(3)

14 Nathaniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 13.55  (NW) 2(6)

15 Kade JONES EAST BUCHANA 13.79  (NW) 1(4)

16 Joe MORSE MID-BUCHANAN 15.22  (NW) 1(5)

17 Creek BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 36.05  (NW) 1(6)

Troy BRANDT CONCORDIA HIG DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Aaron MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 13.03

2 Dane ALEXANDER SAVANNAH HIGH 13.29

3 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 13.53

4 Kade JONES EAST BUCHANA 13.79

5 Joe MORSE MID-BUCHANAN 15.22

6 Creek BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 36.05

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Gavin RAY EAST BUCHANA 12.21

2 Hayden SHEPPARD PENNEY HIGH S 12.72

3 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 12.93

4 Robert REEVES SAVANNAH HIGH 13.00

5 Jacob STEGMANN CONCORDIA HIG 13.04

6 Nathaniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 13.55

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kweli HAMEED CENTRAL ACAD 12.19

2 Noah FUEHRING NORTHLAND CH 12.24

3 Carlion HARRIS CENTRAL ACAD 12.29

4 Brayden REYNOLDS PENNEY HIGH S 12.56

5 Jacob WRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 12.71

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Troy BRANDT CONCORDIA HIG DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:53.84 10

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:54.91 8

3 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:58.22 6

4 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:59.54 5

5 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:03.02 4

6 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:09.95 3

CENTRAL ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE (A) DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:34.15 10

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:36.43 8

3 CENTRAL ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE (A) 1:40.16 6

4 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:40.83 5

5 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:43.56 4

6 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:47.64 3

7 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:14.18 2

PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Iris ALVAREZ SAVANNAH HIGH 6:04.27 10

2 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 6:09.37 8

3 Jessa CASSITY NORTH PLATTE 6:15.35 6

4 Kathryn YINGLING SAVANNAH HIGH 6:24.83 5

5 Alaina SCROGGINS NORTH PLATTE 6:26.99 4

6 Ashley BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 6:46.17 3

7 Alice NELSON PLATTSBURG HI 6:57.82 2

8 Hailey JACKSON EAST BUCHANA 7:13.15 1

9 Olivia POYNTER PENNEY HIGH S 7:20.96

10 Taylor WILSON NORTHLAND CH 7:27.62

11 Carley MCGINNIS CONCORDIA HIG 7:51.42

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Aidan HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA 4:59.75 10

2 Noah HECKMAN NORTH PLATTE 5:07.02 8

3 Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S 5:10.47 6

4 Josh SCHAFFART NORTH PLATTE 5:14.35 5

5 Ethan BRUSHWOOD EAST BUCHANA 5:20.95 4

6 Andrew SCHAEFFER MID-BUCHANAN 5:21.28 3

7 Connor CARLSON NORTHLAND CH 5:23.69 2

8 Treyson BURKE PENNEY HIGH S 5:35.91 1
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 Ashur SHARP NORTHLAND CH 5:42.88

10 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 6:37.79

11 Sam MCMANUS CONCORDIA HIG 6:42.94

12 Ashton DANIELS MID-BUCHANAN 6:43.58

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.95 10

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.99 8

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.33 6

4 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.48 5

5 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.13 4

6 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.10 3

7 CENTRAL ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE (A) 1:03.27 2

SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.14 10

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.15 8

3 CENTRAL ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE (A) 47.35 6

4 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.50 5

5 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.66 4

6 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.63 3

7 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.70 2

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 1:04.41 3(1) 10

2 Dacia HINDSMAN CENTRAL ACAD 1:04.42 3(2) 8

3 Madison ALLEN PENNEY HIGH S 1:05.86 3(3) 6

4 Gracie RAMSEY NORTH PLATTE 1:07.22 2(1) 5

5 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 1:07.35 3(4) 4

6 Alexis HELSEL EAST BUCHANA 1:07.73 3(5) 3

7 Sarah DUNN NORTHLAND CH 1:08.50 3(6) 2

8 Miriam MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 1:09.82 2(2) 1

9 Selah WEBSTER MID-BUCHANAN 1:10.92 1(1)

10 Hannah NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 1:10.95 1(2)

11 Angelina ENGNES EAST BUCHANA 1:11.68 2(3)

12 Saylor RAY SAVANNAH HIGH 1:13.10 1(3)

13 Allison GOODMAN PLATTSBURG HI 1:16.90 1(4)

Lillian WATCHINSKI PLATTSBURG HI DNS 1

Paityn KING MID-BUCHANAN DNS 2

Kaylenn PULLUAIM CENTRAL ACAD DNS 2

Lucy FROEHLICH SAVANNAH HIGH DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Selah WEBSTER MID-BUCHANAN 1:10.92

2 Hannah NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 1:10.95

3 Saylor RAY SAVANNAH HIGH 1:13.10

4 Allison GOODMAN PLATTSBURG HI 1:16.90

Lillian WATCHINSKI PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Gracie RAMSEY NORTH PLATTE 1:07.22

2 Miriam MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 1:09.82

3 Angelina ENGNES EAST BUCHANA 1:11.68

Paityn KING MID-BUCHANAN DNS

Kaylenn PULLUAIM CENTRAL ACAD DNS

Lucy FROEHLICH SAVANNAH HIGH DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 1:04.41

2 Dacia HINDSMAN CENTRAL ACAD 1:04.42

3 Madison ALLEN PENNEY HIGH S 1:05.86

4 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 1:07.35

5 Alexis HELSEL EAST BUCHANA 1:07.73

6 Sarah DUNN NORTHLAND CH 1:08.50

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 54.24 2(1) 10

2 Josh MYERS MID-BUCHANAN 54.27 2(2) 8

3 Daniel FLESHMAN NORTH PLATTE 56.12 2(3) 6

4 Noah FUEHRING NORTHLAND CH 56.92 2(4) 5

5 Dakota COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 57.16 2(5) 4

6 Aaron MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 59.19 1(1) 3

7 Clay FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 59.68 1(2) 2

8 Tucker ROSS PENNEY HIGH S 1:01.57 2(6) 1

9 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 1:02.01 1(3)

10 Nathan SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 1:02.25 1(4)

11 Cory RAMSEY CENTRAL ACAD 1:03.62 1(5)

12 Shamar CONRAD CENTRAL ACAD 1:04.72 1(6)

13 Connor ENGEL SAVANNAH HIGH 1:06.02 1(7)

14 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 1:06.82 1(8)

Travis RUNYAN MID-BUCHANAN DNS 2

Troy BRANDT CONCORDIA HIG DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Aaron MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 59.19

2 Clay FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 59.68

3 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 1:02.01

4 Nathan SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 1:02.25
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Cory RAMSEY CENTRAL ACAD 1:03.62

6 Shamar CONRAD CENTRAL ACAD 1:04.72

7 Connor ENGEL SAVANNAH HIGH 1:06.02

8 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 1:06.82

Section 2 of 2

1 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 54.24

2 Josh MYERS MID-BUCHANAN 54.27

3 Daniel FLESHMAN NORTH PLATTE 56.12

4 Noah FUEHRING NORTHLAND CH 56.92

5 Dakota COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 57.16

6 Tucker ROSS PENNEY HIGH S 1:01.57

Travis RUNYAN MID-BUCHANAN DNS

Troy BRANDT CONCORDIA HIG DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia STITES SAVANNAH HIGH 50.37 2(1) 10

2 Carys BROCKMAN CONCORDIA HIG 53.75 2(2) 8

3 Kate DAY NORTHLAND CH 55.01 1(1) 6

4 Katelyn MORELOCK NORTH PLATTE 59.33 1(2) 5

5 Mikah BLAKEMORE NORTHLAND CH 1:07.09 2(3) 4

6 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 1:10.58 1(3) 3

7 Janie RAMIREZ CENTRAL ACAD 1:15.87 1(4) 2

Sailor BODENHAUSEN SAVANNAH HIGH DNS 1

Riley PENDLETON CENTRAL ACAD DNS 2

Brighton SWINDLER PENNEY HIGH S DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kate DAY NORTHLAND CH 55.01

2 Katelyn MORELOCK NORTH PLATTE 59.33

3 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 1:10.58

4 Janie RAMIREZ CENTRAL ACAD 1:15.87

Sailor BODENHAUSEN SAVANNAH HIGH DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Olivia STITES SAVANNAH HIGH 50.37

2 Carys BROCKMAN CONCORDIA HIG 53.75

3 Mikah BLAKEMORE NORTHLAND CH 1:07.09

Riley PENDLETON CENTRAL ACAD DNS

Brighton SWINDLER PENNEY HIGH S DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Rylan ALLSUP PENNEY HIGH S 46.46 10

2 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 49.37 8

3 Tyrease HOLMES CENTRAL ACAD 49.49 6

4 Alex DAILY PENNEY HIGH S 51.33 5

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 52.31 4

6 Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA 52.37 3

7 Cameron THOMPSON NORTH PLATTE 55.69 2

Jakiem BRAGGS CENTRAL ACAD DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 2:46.38 10

2 Kathryn YINGLING SAVANNAH HIGH 2:49.45 8

3 Ashley BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 2:50.38 6

4 Alice NELSON PLATTSBURG HI 2:56.68 5

5 Alaina SCROGGINS NORTH PLATTE 2:56.91 4

6 Cassidy WARREN CONCORDIA HIG 3:08.76 3

7 Mary BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 3:10.86 2

8 Bailey RICHARDSON NORTH PLATTE 3:22.11 1

9 Taylor WILSON NORTHLAND CH 3:23.86

10 Carley MCGINNIS CONCORDIA HIG 3:55.44

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Aidan HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA 2:12.06 10

2 Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI 2:13.55 8

3 Connor CARLSON NORTHLAND CH 2:13.62 6

4 Josh SCHAFFART NORTH PLATTE 2:19.69 5

5 Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S 2:20.24 4

6 Andrew SCHAEFFER MID-BUCHANAN 2:25.07 3

7 Reece HINTON NORTH PLATTE 2:25.45 2

8 Samuel LEE PLATTSBURG HI 2:33.06 1

9 Aden MARLIN CONCORDIA HIG 2:41.23

10 Wyatt THOMPSON EAST BUCHANA 2:48.28

11 Nathan SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 2:57.68

12 Sam MCMANUS CONCORDIA HIG 3:01.54

13 Ashton DANIELS MID-BUCHANAN 3:04.64

14 Keith RORABAUGH NORTHLAND CH 3:05.36

Connor ENGEL SAVANNAH HIGH DNS

Treyson BURKE PENNEY HIGH S DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Trinity WRIGHTFIELD NORTH PLATTE 27.15  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Jordan THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 27.42  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Amina WENDEL PLATTSBURG HI 28.26  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Kelis SMITH CENTRAL ACAD 28.66  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Kylie CLARK EAST BUCHANA 28.99  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 Alexis HELSEL EAST BUCHANA 29.30  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 Sydnie CLARK SAVANNAH HIGH 29.43  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 29.93  (NW) 2(3) 1
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Miriam MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 29.97  (NW) 2(4)

10 Kaylenn PULLUAIM CENTRAL ACAD 30.33  (NW) 3(6)

11 Addison MCGARRY MID-BUCHANAN 30.36  (NW) 1(1)

12 Sarah DUNN NORTHLAND CH 30.64  (NW) 2(5)

13 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 30.70  (NW) 2(6)

14 Gracie HEITMAN SAVANNAH HIGH 30.72  (NW) 1(2)

15 Alanah HAASE PENNEY HIGH S 32.91  (NW) 1(3)

16 Natalie HICKS PENNEY HIGH S 34.54  (NW) 1(4)

17 Brooke MEADOWS NORTH PLATTE 35.13  (NW) 1(5)

18 Sarah LATTY CONCORDIA HIG 41.76  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Addison MCGARRY MID-BUCHANAN 30.36

2 Gracie HEITMAN SAVANNAH HIGH 30.72

3 Alanah HAASE PENNEY HIGH S 32.91

4 Natalie HICKS PENNEY HIGH S 34.54

5 Brooke MEADOWS NORTH PLATTE 35.13

6 Sarah LATTY CONCORDIA HIG 41.76

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kylie CLARK EAST BUCHANA 28.99

2 Sydnie CLARK SAVANNAH HIGH 29.43

3 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 29.93

4 Miriam MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 29.97

5 Sarah DUNN NORTHLAND CH 30.64

6 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 30.70

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Trinity WRIGHTFIELD NORTH PLATTE 27.15

2 Jordan THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 27.42

3 Amina WENDEL PLATTSBURG HI 28.26

4 Kelis SMITH CENTRAL ACAD 28.66

5 Alexis HELSEL EAST BUCHANA 29.30

6 Kaylenn PULLUAIM CENTRAL ACAD 30.33

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Matthew STROUD PLATTSBURG HI 23.97  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Kweli HAMEED CENTRAL ACAD 24.86  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Noah FUEHRING NORTHLAND CH 25.21  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 25.49  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Robert REEVES SAVANNAH HIGH 25.76  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 25.89  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 Aaron MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 26.27  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 26.27  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 Clay FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 26.28  (NW) 2(4)

10 Dakota COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 26.54  (NW) 2(5)

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Lucas SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 26.62  (NW) 2(6)

12 Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA 27.00  (NW) 1(2)

13 Jacob STEGMANN CONCORDIA HIG 27.98  (NW) 1(3)

14 Carlion HARRIS CENTRAL ACAD 28.40  (NW) 3(5)

15 Ty HUMBARD EAST BUCHANA 29.82  (NW) 1(4)

Nathaniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI DNS  (NW) 1

Leyton STARKS MID-BUCHANAN DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 26.27

2 Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA 27.00

3 Jacob STEGMANN CONCORDIA HIG 27.98

4 Ty HUMBARD EAST BUCHANA 29.82

Nathaniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Robert REEVES SAVANNAH HIGH 25.76

2 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 25.89

3 Aaron MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 26.27

4 Clay FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 26.28

5 Dakota COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 26.54

6 Lucas SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 26.62

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Matthew STROUD PLATTSBURG HI 23.97

2 Kweli HAMEED CENTRAL ACAD 24.86

3 Noah FUEHRING NORTHLAND CH 25.21

4 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 25.49

5 Carlion HARRIS CENTRAL ACAD 28.40

Leyton STARKS MID-BUCHANAN DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Caitlyn CUMMINGS NORTH PLATTE 14:26.03 10

2 Natali WEST PENNEY HIGH S 16:09.23 8

3 Olivia POYNTER PENNEY HIGH S 16:12.34 6

4 Alex HELDERMAN NORTH PLATTE 16:21.04 5

Iris ALVAREZ SAVANNAH HIGH DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Noah HECKMAN NORTH PLATTE 10:57.25 10

2 Jakob SCROGGINS NORTH PLATTE 11:34.71 8

3 Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S 11:44.55 6

4 Ethan BRUSHWOOD EAST BUCHANA 12:08.28 5

5 Wyeth PERRY EAST BUCHANA 12:31.50 4

6 Ashur SHARP NORTHLAND CH 12:34.90 3
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#22 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 Allan STONE PENNEY HIGH S 13:11.93 2

8 Keith RORABAUGH NORTHLAND CH 16:18.09 1

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:18.53

2 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:39.71

3 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:40.30

4 NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (A) 4:47.49

5 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:48.97

6 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:52.61

7 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:56.97

CENTRAL ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE (A) DNS

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:41.52 10

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:43.26 8

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:52.34 6

4 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:55.11 5

5 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:37.40 4

CENTRAL ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE (A) DNS

#25 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Cate COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 1.51m 10

2 Danica RODRIGUEZ SAVANNAH HIGH 1.46m 8

3 Taryn REENTS SAVANNAH HIGH 1.31m 6

Lillian WATCHINSKI PLATTSBURG HI NH

Piperr ELDREDGE EAST BUCHANA NH

Michaela SIFERS EAST BUCHANA NH

Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI DNS

#26 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ben SCHNEIDER SAVANNAH HIGH 1.86m 10

2J Reese MCCLURG MID-BUCHANAN 1.71m 8

3J Marcos ALVAREZ SAVANNAH HIGH 1.71m 6

4 Lane LEADER MID-BUCHANAN 1.61m 5

5 Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA 1.56m 3

5 Dakota COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 1.56m 3

5 Carson WHITE EAST BUCHANA 1.56m 3

Jorden DOWNS PENNEY HIGH S NH

Samuel LEE PLATTSBURG HI NH

#27 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE NH

Alivia O'DELL PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA DNS

Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE DNS

#28 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jacob DAWSON PENNEY HIGH S 3.50m 10

2J Tanner CRAWFORD CONCORDIA HIG 2.75m 8

3J Daniel FLESHMAN NORTH PLATTE 2.45m 6

4J Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 2.45m 5

5 Nathaniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 2.30m 4

Gabe GOODLET NORTH PLATTE NH

#29 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 4.58m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 4.45m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Lonee FRENCH NORTH PLATTE 4.36m  (NW) 2(3) 5.5

3 Carys BROCKMAN CONCORDIA HIG 4.36m  (NW) 2(3) 5.5

5 Addison MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 4.33m  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Danica RODRIGUEZ SAVANNAH HIGH 4.26m  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Lauren MASTERS PLATTSBURG HI 4.24m  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Ali WAMPLER SAVANNAH HIGH 4.14m  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 Lynnica HARLEY CENTRAL ACAD 4.02m  (NW) 2(8)

10 Andee ANGLE PENNEY HIGH S 3.97m  (NW) 1(2)

11 Taryn REENTS SAVANNAH HIGH 3.66m  (NW) 2(9)

12 Emily JOHNSON MID-BUCHANAN 3.61m  (NW) 1(3)

13 Autumn STARKS MID-BUCHANAN 3.43m  (NW) 1(4)

14 Shannah GAVIN NORTHLAND CH 3.26m  (NW) 1(5)

Noelle ETHERTON SAVANNAH HIGH DNS  (NW) 1

Lakelyn SHATTO PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

Destiny LAIN CENTRAL ACAD DNS  (NW) 1

Hazel KUHEL SAVANNAH HIGH DNS  (NW) 1

Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ali WAMPLER SAVANNAH HIGH 4.14m  (NW)

2 Andee ANGLE PENNEY HIGH S 3.97m  (NW)

3 Emily JOHNSON MID-BUCHANAN 3.61m  (NW)

4 Autumn STARKS MID-BUCHANAN 3.43m  (NW)

5 Shannah GAVIN NORTHLAND CH 3.26m  (NW)

Destiny LAIN CENTRAL ACAD DNS  (NW)

Lakelyn SHATTO PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW)

Noelle ETHERTON SAVANNAH HIGH DNS  (NW)
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#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Hazel KUHEL SAVANNAH HIGH DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 4.58m  (NW)

2 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 4.45m  (NW)

3 Lonee FRENCH NORTH PLATTE 4.36m  (NW)

3 Carys BROCKMAN CONCORDIA HIG 4.36m  (NW)

5 Addison MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 4.33m  (NW)

6 Danica RODRIGUEZ SAVANNAH HIGH 4.26m  (NW)

7 Lauren MASTERS PLATTSBURG HI 4.24m  (NW)

8 Lynnica HARLEY CENTRAL ACAD 4.02m  (NW)

9 Taryn REENTS SAVANNAH HIGH 3.66m  (NW)

Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW)

#30 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tanner CRAWFORD CONCORDIA HIG 5.77m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Leyton STARKS MID-BUCHANAN 5.41m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Gavin RAY EAST BUCHANA 5.35m  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA 5.24m  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 4.88m  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Aaron MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 4.85m  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Clay FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 4.77m  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 Ryan ROBERTSON PENNEY HIGH S 4.66m  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 4.64m  (NW) 2(6)

10 Connor CARLSON NORTHLAND CH 4.55m  (NW) 2(7)

11 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 4.50m  (NW) 1(4)

12 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 4.49m  (NW) 2(8)

13 Cory RAMSEY CENTRAL ACAD 4.47m  (NW) 1(5)

14 Carter CLEARY SAVANNAH HIGH 4.42m  (NW) 2(9)

15 Aaron MENDOZA SAVANNAH HIGH 3.77m  (NW) 1(6)

16 Zeth GILLOTTI CONCORDIA HIG 3.25m  (NW) 1(7)

17 Creek BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 2.10m  (NW) 1(8)

Walter TAYLOR CENTRAL ACAD DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA 5.24m  (NW)

2 Aaron MCCUBBIN NORTHLAND CH 4.85m  (NW)

3 Ryan ROBERTSON PENNEY HIGH S 4.66m  (NW)

4 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 4.50m  (NW)

5 Cory RAMSEY CENTRAL ACAD 4.47m  (NW)

6 Aaron MENDOZA SAVANNAH HIGH 3.77m  (NW)

7 Zeth GILLOTTI CONCORDIA HIG 3.25m  (NW)

8 Creek BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 2.10m  (NW)

Walter TAYLOR CENTRAL ACAD DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

#30 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Tanner CRAWFORD CONCORDIA HIG 5.77m  (NW)

2 Leyton STARKS MID-BUCHANAN 5.41m  (NW)

3 Gavin RAY EAST BUCHANA 5.35m  (NW)

4 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 4.88m  (NW)

5 Clay FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 4.77m  (NW)

6 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 4.64m  (NW)

7 Connor CARLSON NORTHLAND CH 4.55m  (NW)

8 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 4.49m  (NW)

9 Carter CLEARY SAVANNAH HIGH 4.42m  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 10.82m  (NW) 10

2 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 9.39m  (NW) 8

3 Sailor BODENHAUSEN SAVANNAH HIGH 9.17m  (NW) 6

4 Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 9.03m  (NW) 5

5 Lynnica HARLEY CENTRAL ACAD 9.00m  (NW) 4

6 Lauren MASTERS PLATTSBURG HI 8.96m  (NW) 3

7 Emily JOHNSON MID-BUCHANAN 8.73m  (NW) 2

8 Cate COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 8.17m  (NW) 1

9 Anna KENAGY EAST BUCHANA 8.15m  (NW)

10 Sirena CURTIS CONCORDIA HIG 7.77m  (NW)

Janie RAMIREZ CENTRAL ACAD DNS  (NW)

Shannah GAVIN NORTHLAND CH DNS  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Tanner CRAWFORD CONCORDIA HIG 12.00m  (NW) 10

2 Reese MCCLURG MID-BUCHANAN 11.63m  (NW) 8

3 Aidan HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA 11.49m  (NW) 6

4 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 11.13m  (NW) 5

5 Adam ENGNES EAST BUCHANA 11.03m  (NW) 4

6 Enrique LOWERY CENTRAL ACAD 10.25m  (NW) 3

7 Hayden SHEPPARD PENNEY HIGH S 9.83m  (NW) 2

8 Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 9.42m  (NW) 1

Tyrease HOLMES CENTRAL ACAD DNS  (NW)

#33 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1J Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 9.30m 2(1) 10

2J Somers FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 9.30m 2(1) 8

3 Shelby STAPLETON NORTH PLATTE 9.24m 2(3) 6

4 Allonna HERRON CENTRAL ACAD 8.73m 2(4) 5

5 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 7.80m 1(1) 4

6 Abigayle FLEENOR NORTHLAND CH 7.79m 2(5) 3

7 Brian'na SCHNEIDER CENTRAL ACAD 7.60m 2(6) 2

8 Cassidy WARREN CONCORDIA HIG 7.49m 1(2) 1
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#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 Selah WEBSTER MID-BUCHANAN 7.45m 1(3)

10 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 7.40m 1(4)

11 Jacy KNUDSEN PENNEY HIGH S 7.33m 1(5)

12 Hannah NELSON CONCORDIA HIG 7.32m 2(7)

13 Aubree MARTINEZ NORTH PLATTE 6.40m 1(6)

14 Sharon STARK NORTHLAND CH 5.00m 1(7)

Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 7.80m

2 Cassidy WARREN CONCORDIA HIG 7.49m

3 Selah WEBSTER MID-BUCHANAN 7.45m

4 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 7.40m

5 Jacy KNUDSEN PENNEY HIGH S 7.33m

6 Aubree MARTINEZ NORTH PLATTE 6.40m

7 Sharon STARK NORTHLAND CH 5.00m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 9.30m

1 Somers FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 9.30m

3 Shelby STAPLETON NORTH PLATTE 9.24m

4 Allonna HERRON CENTRAL ACAD 8.73m

5 Abigayle FLEENOR NORTHLAND CH 7.79m

6 Brian'na SCHNEIDER CENTRAL ACAD 7.60m

7 Hannah NELSON CONCORDIA HIG 7.32m

Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI DNS

#34 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Terrance SMART PLATTSBURG HI 13.83m 2(1) 10

2 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 11.64m 2(2) 8

3 Cross MCCORMACK EAST BUCHANA 11.03m 2(3) 6

4 Gideon MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 10.83m 2(4) 5

5 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 10.76m 2(5) 4

6 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 10.67m 1(1) 3

7 Joron MCCORKLE CENTRAL ACAD 10.47m 2(6) 2

8 Connor STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 10.43m 2(7) 1

9 Joe MORSE MID-BUCHANAN 10.34m 2(8)

10 Thomas POPE NORTHLAND CH 10.30m 1(2)

11 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 10.06m 1(3)

12 James ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 9.10m 1(4)

13 Carson DOSS NORTHLAND CH 9.01m 1(5)

14 Dominick JOHNSON CONCORDIA HIG 8.86m 1(6)

15 David MEYER CONCORDIA HIG 8.73m 1(7)

16 Creek BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 4.34m 1(8)

#34 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 10.67m

2 Thomas POPE NORTHLAND CH 10.30m

3 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 10.06m

4 James ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 9.10m

5 Carson DOSS NORTHLAND CH 9.01m

6 Dominick JOHNSON CONCORDIA HIG 8.86m

7 David MEYER CONCORDIA HIG 8.73m

8 Creek BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 4.34m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Terrance SMART PLATTSBURG HI 13.83m

2 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 11.64m

3 Cross MCCORMACK EAST BUCHANA 11.03m

4 Gideon MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 10.83m

5 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 10.76m

6 Joron MCCORKLE CENTRAL ACAD 10.47m

7 Connor STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 10.43m

8 Joe MORSE MID-BUCHANAN 10.34m

#35 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 26.28m 2(1) 10

2 Allonna HERRON CENTRAL ACAD 25.69m 2(2) 8

3 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 25.11m 2(3) 6

4 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 24.48m 2(4) 5

5 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 19.70m 2(5) 4

6 Olivia EDWARDS PENNEY HIGH S 18.58m 2(6) 3

7 Brian'na SCHNEIDER CENTRAL ACAD 18.20m 1(1) 2

8 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 17.76m 1(2) 1

9 Abigayle FLEENOR NORTHLAND CH 16.80m 1(3)

10 Hannah NELSON CONCORDIA HIG 16.10m 1(4)

11 Sarah LATTY CONCORDIA HIG 15.45m 1(5)

12 Josephine MORGAN PENNEY HIGH S 14.47m 1(6)

13 Sharon STARK NORTHLAND CH 11.51m 1(7)

Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Brian'na SCHNEIDER CENTRAL ACAD 18.20m

2 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 17.76m

3 Abigayle FLEENOR NORTHLAND CH 16.80m

4 Hannah NELSON CONCORDIA HIG 16.10m

5 Sarah LATTY CONCORDIA HIG 15.45m

6 Josephine MORGAN PENNEY HIGH S 14.47m

7 Sharon STARK NORTHLAND CH 11.51m
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#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 26.28m

2 Allonna HERRON CENTRAL ACAD 25.69m

3 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 25.11m

4 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 24.48m

5 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 19.70m

6 Olivia EDWARDS PENNEY HIGH S 18.58m

Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI DNS

#36 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Logan SMART PLATTSBURG HI 39.61m 2(1) 10

2 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 32.53m 2(2) 8

3 Jonas WULSER CONCORDIA HIG 32.50m 2(3) 6

4 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 30.50m 2(4) 5

5 Thomas POPE NORTHLAND CH 29.72m 2(5) 4

6 Dawson MILLER PENNEY HIGH S 27.17m 1(1) 3

7 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 26.96m 2(6) 2

8 James ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 26.75m 2(7) 1

9 Connor STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 26.23m 1(2)

10 Aiden BORGSTADT CONCORDIA HIG 26.20m 1(3)

11 Joron MCCORKLE CENTRAL ACAD 25.70m 2(8)

12 Silas PROTHERO PENNEY HIGH S 23.84m 1(4)

13 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 23.55m 1(5)

14 Ethan CAW MID-BUCHANAN 22.41m 1(6)

15 Carson DOSS NORTHLAND CH 19.95m 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Dawson MILLER PENNEY HIGH S 27.17m

2 Connor STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 26.23m

3 Aiden BORGSTADT CONCORDIA HIG 26.20m

4 Silas PROTHERO PENNEY HIGH S 23.84m

5 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 23.55m

6 Ethan CAW MID-BUCHANAN 22.41m

7 Carson DOSS NORTHLAND CH 19.95m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Logan SMART PLATTSBURG HI 39.61m

2 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 32.53m

3 Jonas WULSER CONCORDIA HIG 32.50m

4 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 30.50m

5 Thomas POPE NORTHLAND CH 29.72m

6 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 26.96m

7 James ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 26.75m

8 Joron MCCORKLE CENTRAL ACAD 25.70m

#37 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kacie LIVENGOOD MID-BUCHANAN 32.42m 2(1) 10

2 Somers FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 30.62m 2(2) 8

3 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 28.96m 2(3) 6

4 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 25.54m 2(4) 5

5 Addison MCGARRY MID-BUCHANAN 22.90m 1(1) 4

6 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 22.20m 2(5) 3

7 Allonna HERRON CENTRAL ACAD 20.67m 2(6) 2

8 Cassidy WARREN CONCORDIA HIG 20.30m 2(7) 1

9 Abigayle FLEENOR NORTHLAND CH 18.89m 2(8)

10 Emily DOBBINS PENNEY HIGH S 18.62m 1(2)

11 Hannah NELSON CONCORDIA HIG 15.38m 1(3)

11 Alyssa ZION NORTH PLATTE 15.38m 1(3)

13 Jonisha PRICE CENTRAL ACAD 9.61m 1(5)

Audrey BUCKLER NORTH PLATTE DNS 1

Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Addison MCGARRY MID-BUCHANAN 22.90m

2 Emily DOBBINS PENNEY HIGH S 18.62m

3 Hannah NELSON CONCORDIA HIG 15.38m

3 Alyssa ZION NORTH PLATTE 15.38m

5 Jonisha PRICE CENTRAL ACAD 9.61m

Audrey BUCKLER NORTH PLATTE DNS

Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kacie LIVENGOOD MID-BUCHANAN 32.42m

2 Somers FINCH PENNEY HIGH S 30.62m

3 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 28.96m

4 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 25.54m

5 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 22.20m

6 Allonna HERRON CENTRAL ACAD 20.67m

7 Cassidy WARREN CONCORDIA HIG 20.30m

8 Abigayle FLEENOR NORTHLAND CH 18.89m

#38 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Thomas POPE NORTHLAND CH 35.74m 10

2 Jonas WULSER CONCORDIA HIG 34.98m 8

3 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 33.00m 6

4 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 32.69m 5

5 Hunter BRUMLEY PENNEY HIGH S 30.42m 4

6 James MITCHELL PLATTSBURG HI 30.27m 3

7 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 30.11m 2

8 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 29.51m 1

9 James ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 27.27m
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#38 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 Cross MCCORMACK EAST BUCHANA 23.80m

11 Ethan CAW MID-BUCHANAN 20.75m

12 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 13.25m

Troy BRANDT CONCORDIA HIG DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 East Buchanan High School E01 125

2 Penney High School P15 120

3 North Platte High School N26 92

4 Plattsburg High School P21 91

5 Mid-Buchanan High School M34 74

6 Concordia High School C48 73

7 Northland Christian School N42 51

8 Central Academy of Excellence C19 49

9 Savannah High School S06 32

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 North Platte High School N26 134.5

2 East Buchanan High School E01 98

3 Savannah High School S06 83

4 Plattsburg High School P21 72

5 Penney High School P15 64

6 Central Academy of Excellence C19 56

7 Concordia High School C48 47.5

8 Mid-Buchanan High School M34 41

9 Northland Christian School N42 27
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